
Date Start Time Board Qualification Component Code Component Title Length

 8:45AM LIBF VCE LIBFCe2A LIBF Certificate in Finance Unit 2 Part A 45m
 9:45AM LIBF VCE LIBFDi2A LIBF Diploma in Finance Unit 4 Part A 1hr
 8:45AM LIBF VCE LIBFCe2B LIBF Certificate in Finance Unit 2 Part B 1hr 45m
 8:45AM LIBF VCE LIBFDi2B LIBF Diploma in Finance Unit 4 Part B 2hr
 8:45AM EDEXL/KSQ BTNG 31555H01 Investigating Practitioners' Work 3hr
 8:45AM EDEXL/KSQ BTNG 31588H01 Principles of Management 3hr
 1:20PM EDEXL/KSQ BTNG 31525H01 Fitness Training and Programming 3hr
 1:20PM EDEXL/KSQ BTNG 31489H1A Developing A Marketing Campaign 2hr

Tue 10 May 22  8:45AM EDEXL/KSQ BTNG 31489H1B Developing A Marketing Campaign 3hr
 8:45AM RSA CAMX 584001 ID3IT : U1 Fundamentals of IT 1hr 30m
 1:20PM EDEXL/KSQ BTNG 31524H01 Anatomy and Physiology 1hr 30m
 8:45AM EDEXL/KSQ BTNG 31463H01 Personal and Business Finance 2hr
1:20PM EDEXL/GCE GCE 8MA0 01 Pure Mathematics 2hr
 8:45AM AQA GCE 7651/1 French AS Paper 1 List, Read & Writ 1hr 45m
 1:20PM RSA CAMX 584002 ID3IT : U2 Global Information 1hr 30m
 1:20PM AQA GCE 7401/1 Biology AS Paper 1 1hr 30m
 8:45AM AQA GCE 7192/1 Sociology ADV Paper 1 2hr
 1:20PM AQA GCE 7136/1 Economics ADV Paper 1 2hr
 8:45AM AQA GCE 7182/1 Psychology ADV Paper 1 2hr
 1:20PM EDEXL/GCE GCE R051/01 Translation into English (Arabic) 2hr 30m
 8:45AM EDEXL/GCE GCE 9PL0 01 UK Politics 2hr
 8:45AM AQA GCE 7702/1 English Language ADV Paper 1 2hr 30m
 1:20PM AQA GCE 7132/1 Business ADV Paper 1 2hr
 1:20PM EDEXL/GCE GCE 9FM0 01 Core Pure Maths.1 1hr 30m
 8:45AM OCR GCE Y312/01 Hist A: Pop Cult & Wtchcrz Wrtn 2hf 30m
 1:20PM AQA GCE 7408/1 Physics ADV Paper 1 2hr

Fri 27 May 22  8:45AM AQA GCE 7037/1 Geography ADV Paper 1 2hr 30m

June 2022 GCE & Level 3 External Exams

Tue 26 April 22

Tue 3 May 22

Mon 9 May 22

Mon 16 May 22

Thu 19 May 22

Fri 20 May 22

Mon 23 May 22

Tue 24 May 22

Wed 25 May 22 

Thu 26 May 22



 1:20PM AQA GCE 7702/2 English Language ADV Paper 2 2hr 30m
 1:20PM AQA GCE 7136/2 Economics ADV Paper 2 2hr
 1:20PM AQA GCSE 8182/2 Psychology Paper 2 1hr 45m
 8:45AM EDEXL/GCE GCE 9ET0 01 Drama 2hr 30m
 1:20PM EDEXL/GCE GCE 9MA0 01 Pure Mathematics 1 2hr  
 1:20PM AQA GCE 7192/2 Sociology ADV Paper 2 2hr
 8:45AM AQA GCE 7182/2 Psychology ADV Paper 2 2hr
 8:45AM AQA GCE 7651/2 French AS Paper 2 Writing 1hr 30m
 1:20PM AQA GCE 7037/2 Geography ADV Paper 2 2hr 30m
 1:20PM EDEXL/GCE GCE 9FM0 02 Core Pure Maths.2 1hr 30m
 1:20PM EDEXL/GCE GCE 9AA0 02 Translation into Arabic 2hr 30m
 1:20PM EDEXL/GCE GCE 8MA0 02 Statistics & Mechanics 1hr 15m
 8:45AM AQA GCE 7132/2 Business ADV Paper 2 2hr
 8:45AM Camb Assess GCE STP2 STEP 2 Exam 3hr
 1:20PM EDEXL/GCE GCE 9PL0 02 UK Government 2hr
 1:20PM AQA GCE 7402/1 Biology ADV Paper 1 2hr
 1:20PM AQA GCE 7401/2 Biology AS Paper 2 1hr 30m
 1:20PM AQA GCE 7552/1 D & T: Product Design ADV Paper 1 2hr 30m
 8:45AM OCR GCE Y113/01 History A: Britain 1930-1997 Wrtn 1hr 30m
 1:20PM AQA GCE 7408/2 Physics ADV Paper 2 2hr
 8:45AM AQA GCE 7652/1 French ADV Paper 1 List, Read & Writ 2hr 30m
 8:45AM AQA GCE 7405/1 Chemistry ADV Paper 1 2hr
 8:45AM AQA GCE 7192/3 Sociology ADV Paper 3 2hr
 1:20PM AQA GCE 7136/3 Economics ADV Paper 3 2hr
 1:20PM EDEXL/GCE GCE 9AA0 03 Listening , Reading, Writing Arabic 2hr 30m
 1:20PM EDEXL/GCE GCE 9MA0 02 Pure Mathematics 2 2hr
 8:45AM EDEXL/GCE GCE 9ET0 02 Prose 1hr 15m
 1:20PM LIBF VCE LIBFDi2RA LIBF Diploma in Finance Unit 4 Part A 1hr
 2:00PM LIBF VCE LIBFCe2RA LIBF Certificate in Finance Unit 2 Part A 45m
 8:45AM AQA GCE 7408/3/D Physics ADV P3 Sections A & B Opt D 2hr
 8:45AM AQA GCE 7182/3 Psychology ADV Paper 3 2hr
 1:20PM AQA GCE 7132/3 Business ADV Paper 3 2hr
 8:45AM EDEXL/GCE GCE 9PL0 3A Comparative Politics-Usa 2hr

Half Term
Mon 6 June 22

Tue 7 June 22

Wed 8 June 22

Thu 9 June 22

Fri 10 June 22

Mon 13 June 22

Tue 14 June 22

Wed 15 June 22

Thu 16 June 22

Fri 17 June 22



 8:45AM AQA GCE 7402/2 Biology ADV Paper 2 2hr
 8:45AM AQA GCE 7405/2 Chemistry ADV Paper 2 2hr
 8:45AM LIBF VCE LIBFCe2RB LIBF Certificate in Finance Unit 2 Part B Resit 1hr 45m
 8:45AM LIBF VCE LIBFDi2RB LIBF Diploma in Finance Unit 4 Part B Resit 2hr
 8:45AM AQA GCE 7405/2 Chemistry ADV Paper 2 2hr
 8:45AM AQA GCE 7552/2 D & T: Product Design ADV Paper 2 1hr 30m
 8:45AM Camb Assess GCE STP3 STEP 3 Exam 3hr
 1:20PM EDEXL/GCE GCE 9ET0 03 Poetry 2hr 30m
 1:20PM EDEXL/GCE GCE 9MA0 03 Statistics & Mechanics 2hr
 8:45AM OCR GCE Y221/01 Hist A: Dmcrcy & Dctrshps Grmny Wrtn 1hr
 1:20PM EDEXL/GCE GCE 9FM0 3C Further Mechanics 1 1hr 30m
 8:45AM AQA GCE 7405/3 Chemistry ADV Paper 3 2hr
 1:20PM EDEXL/GCE GCE 9FM0 3D Decision Maths.1 1hr 30m
 8:45AM AQA GCE 7652/2 French ADV Paper 2 Writing 2hr 30m
 8:45AM AQA GCE 7402/3 Biology ADV Paper 3 2hr

Mon 20 June 22

Tue 21 June 22

Thu 23 June 22

Fri 24 June 22 

Fri 17 June 22


